



2025 Wild Rogue Pro Rodeo **Court Application**Please print in black ink or type on this form.

Application Information

Name:	Age: Date of Birth:	_		
Address:				
City, St, Zip				
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:			
E-mail:	Fax:			
Name of Horse:	Description:			
Please include a copy of signed agreement if horse is leased.				
Emergency Contact	information (or Parent Information)			
Name:		_		
Address:		_		
City, St, Zip		_		
Phone:		_		
Applicant Education / Training				
High School:	Year Graduated:	_		
Activities:		_		
College:	Years Attended:Graduated:			
Activities:				





Applicant Employment

Employer Name: ______Location: _____Part/Full Time: _____

List Duties: _____

References with phone number: ______

Employer Name: _____ Location: _____Part/Full Time: _____

List Duties: _____

References with phone number: ______

References with phone number: ______

Applicant Personal References

Name: ______Phone Number: ______ Relationship: ______

Name: ______Phone Number: ______ Relationship: ______

Name: ______ Phone Number: ______ Relationship: ______

On a separate sheet of paper, please include the following information typed in

- Hobbies
- Scholastic Honors (High School and/or College)
- Scholastic Ambition

Times New Roman 12pt. font:

- Other Accomplishments
- Essay 'My Ambition in Life...' (50 words or less)
- Essay 'Why I want to be on the Wild Rogue Pro Rodeo Court' (50 words or less)





And answer these questions:

Have you been involved in Horse 4-H or FFA? If	so, please explain:
Detail any experiences, skills, or qualifications that may b position:	_
Have you previously represented another rodeo court as	queen or princess?
If so, please explain when and where:	
List References:	
Release/Indemnity/Hold Harmless: I, on behalf of mystopersonal representatives (and my child/legal ward if the because the Applicant is under age 18) hereby agree to reharmless the Wild Rogue Pro Rodeo Committee, Sponsors Board, Jackson County and it's elected officials, officers, expolunteers from liability for any and all property damage, other claims, liability or cause of action arising from my verthe Wild Rogue Pro Rodeo and associated Court appearary including those that are known and unknown, foreseen an contingent. I enter the Wild Rogue Pro Rodeo Pageant at subject to all of the Pageant's rules, both written and verball fyou have any questions or should any information change.	Legal Guardian is signing elease, indemnify and hold s, Jackson County Fair mployees, directors, and , personal injury, theft or coluntary participation in neces and engagements, and unforeseen, future or my own risk and amoal.
Advisor Carolyn Ryder at (541) 941-2641 or Royalty@att	heexpo.com
Signature of Applicant	Date
Signature of Legal Guardian (If applicant is under 18)	Date





Wild Rogue Pro Rodeo Court Contract

This contract is to be signed prior to tryouts for the Wild Rogue Pro Rodeo Court. By signing this contract, you agree that, if selected to be on the Court, you:

- 1. Agree to be available for a calendar of events that is established by the Court Advisor, Queen, and Court Committee. During the immediate week prior to the Wild Rogue Pro Rodeo, the Court will be unconditionally available for <u>ALL</u> scheduled events.
- 2. Agree to follow all Wild Rogue Pro Rodeo Court rules and requirements.
- 3. Understand that violation of any rule may result in suspension or dismissal from the Wild Rogue Pro Rodeo Court.
- 4. Agree to release, indemnify and hold harmless the Wild Rogue Pro Rodeo Committee, Sponsors, Jackson County Fair Board, Jackson County and it's elected officials, officers, employees, directors, and volunteers from liability for any and all property damage, personal injury, theft or other claims, liability or cause of action arising from my voluntary participation in the Wild Rogue Pro Rodeo and associated appearances and engagements, including those that are known and unknown, foreseen and unforeseen, future or contingent.

Signature of Applicant	Date
	 Date
(If applicant is under 18)	